
 

SCHEDULE OF COMMUNITY EVENTS FOR 2024 

 

 

Sat 23 March   Spring Litter Pick  

 

Wed 27 March WHPC Awards for Service to the Community Presentation Evening at West 

Horsley Place 

 

Sun 21 April   Youth Council Clothes Swap at West Horsley Village Hall 

 

Tues 30 April  Annual Parish Meeting at West Horsley Village Hall 

 

Sun 2 June  Youth Council Fun Run ‘The Horsley Hustle 2024’ at West Horsley Place 

 

Thurs 6 June  D Day 80th Anniversary Afternoon Tea at West Horsley Village Hall 

 

Fri 28 June  West Horsley in Bloom Presentation Evening at West Horsley Village Hall 

 

Sat 14 Sept  Teddy Bears’ Picnic  

 

Sat 19 October  Autumn Litter Pick  

 

Fri 1 Nov  Youth Council Halloween themed Movie Night at West Horsley Place (tbc) 

 

Sun 1 December Christmas Lantern Parade at West Horsley Place  

 

 

Prepared by the Clerk, Feb 2024 


